GFX (OPzS)
series acid-proof
stationary battery
power the future
Plate:
Positive plate adopts tubular type plate which can effectively prevent active substance falling, positive plate frame is
made of complex alloy, the alloy crystal particle is tiny and dense, the corrosion-resisting performance is good and
service life is long. The negative plate adopts pasted plate, grid adopts radiated structure, which enhances utilization

0
8
1
0
8
Number
of terminal
post with
like polarity
Without
�electrolyte
With��
electrolyte
Acid�
weight
GFX-200  2  200  1  103  206  354  409  13.5  18.0  4.5
GFX-250  2  250  1  124  206  354  409  16.0  21.0  5.0
GFX-300  2  300  1  145  206  354  409  19.0  25.0  6.0
GFX-350  2  350  1  124  206  470  525  21.5  28.0  6.5
GFX-420  2  420  1  145  206  470  525  25.5  33.5  8.0
GFX-490  2  500  1  166  206  470  525  29.0 39.0 10.0
GFX-600  2  600  1  145  206  645  700  34.0  46.0  12.0
GFX-800  2  800  2  191  210  645  700  48.0  64.0  16.0
GFX-1000  2  1000  2  233  210  645  700  57.0  77.0  20.0
GFX-1200  2  1200  2  275  210  645  700  68.0  92.0  24.0
GFX-1500  2  1500  2  275  210  795  850  82.0  112.0  30.0
GFX-2000  2  2000  3  399  214  772  827  110.0  150.0  40.0
GFX-2500  2  2500  4  487  212  772  827  140.0  190.0  50.0
GFX-3000  2  3000  4  576  212  772  827  163.0  225.0  62.0
Note: Output terminal is the M10 screw hole.
PROinformation   Flooded Acid-proof Battery   OPzS(2V)
GFX-200  1.90  121  110 100  91  76  75  56  52  42  33  29  21  18  10.41
  1.85  134  133  127  107 87  83  65  58  46  36  31  22  19  11.45